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THE LEADING LIGHT

ATMOSFERA - SUSPENSION

DESIGN BY LORENZA BOZZOLI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SUSPENSION
BULBS: 2 X 12W LED Filament

140 cm
(55")

30cm
(11-3/4™)

17-114”)

445 cm

Made of: Metachrylate - Hand-finished sphere
Goldflex” or Steelflex”

ATMOSFERA SUSPENSION - GOLD
Color: # GOLD @ PEWTER
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GOLD PEWTER

ATMOSFERA ENTIRE COLLECTION ENERGY CLASS

SUSPENSION
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